
1 m

2 m

3 m

4 m

5 m

6 m

7 m

8 m

9 m

All-in-one

CO

Spare battery baton
(Part No. 060431)

Plastic telescopic 
extension
(Part No. 060426)

Plastic telescopic rod
(Part No. 060427)

Plastic telescopic 
extension
(Part No. 060426)

Plastic telescopic 
extension
(Part No. 060426)

Carrying bag for test equipment 
including cover for telescopic rods 
(Part No. 805586)

Multi-stimulus
detector tester TF2001

(Part No. 805551)

Multi-stimulus
detector tester TF1001

(Part No. 805550)

Smoke detector tester
(Part No. 805582)

Test head for 
heat detector 
(Part No. 060429)

Test gas for smoke 
detecetor tester 805582
(Part No. 805584)

CO test gas for smoke 
detector tester 805582
(Part No. 805583)

Smoke capsule for 
Multi-stimulus detector 
tester 805550/80551
(Part No. 805552)

CO capsule for 
Multi-stimulus 
detector tester 805551
(Part No. 805553)

or

Smoke Smoke Smoke

CO

Smoke Sabre detector tester 
(Part No. 805585)

Detector removal tool 
(Part No. 805580)

1 m

2 m

3 m

4 m

5 m

6 m

7 m

8 m

9 m

All-in-one

CO

Ersatz-Akkustab
(Art.-Nr. 060431)

Teleskopverlängerung
(Art.-Nr. 060426)

Kunststoff-Teleskopstange
(Art.-Nr. 060427)

Teleskopverlängerung
(Art.-Nr. 060426)

Teleskopverlängerung
(Art.-Nr. 060426)

Tragetasche für Testausrüstung 
inkl. Futteral fürTeleskopstangen
(Art.-Nr. 805586)

Multifunktionstestgerät
für Brandmelder

(Art.-Nr. 805551)

Multifunktionstestgerät
für Brandmelder TF1001

(Art.-Nr. 805550)

Rauchmeldertestgerät
(Art.-Nr. 805582)

Testkopf für Thermomelder 
inkl. Akku und Ladegerät

(Art.-Nr. 060429)

Prüfgas
für Rauchmeldertestgerät 805582 

(Art.-Nr. 805584)

CO-Prüfgas
für Rauchmeldertestgerät 805582

(Art.-Nr. 805583)

Rauchpatrone für 
Multifunktionstestgerät 

805550/51
(Art.-Nr. 805552)

CO-Patrone für 
Multifunktionstestgerät

805551
(Art.-Nr. 805553)

oder

Rauch Rauch Rauch

CO

Smoke Sabre detector tester 
(Art.-Nr. 805585)

Rauchstift
(Art.-Nr. F-SP)

Melderentnahmewerkzeug
(Art.-Nr. 805580)


